PD
PD
OWE
PD
OWE
PD
OWE
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
OWE
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
OWE
PD
PD
OWE
PD
OWE
PD
OWE
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

MD
NY
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
FL
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
MD
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
NV
MD
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
CA
CA
TN
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
CA
NJ
NJ
CA

MARK M 2
DENNIS R

BUZZY

RON U

SCOTT & SCOTTY
WOODY 2
LOBSTER BISQUE
BOBBY W
BOBBY W
OM-IAN

MATT E

JOHN A

CHAMP RACHAEL
ALFRED E 2
WOODY 1

JEFF P

OM-BOB C
OM-ROBERT W
SCOTT M

JASON P 123
MELESA

RED BALLS 3
GERALD

ANGIE
ASTROMAN 8
MARKM 1
KIERAN 1

PETEY 1
S-JUSTIN B
BUCKEYE BARB 2
PETEY2
OM-FREDDIE/MARDI
ARUDD 4

JASON P 2

MIKE S

PIXIE BAXER 1
ESPO 1

ESPO 2
JUSTADORK
OM-RON W
OM-GARY H
OM-FI

RED BALLS 2
HUMPERDINKER 1
KOLEEN
DETROIT NICK
RED BALLS 1

MIA
NYM
BLT
NYY
SF
HST
TEX
ATL
ATL
CuB
HST
NYM
CuB
BST
CIN
NYY
CIN
NYY
OAK
NYY
HST
CLv
NYY
NYY
HST
OAK
NYY
BLT
ATL
CLv
BLT
HST
ANA
LAD
LAD
ATL
TOR
ANA
BLT
HST
HST
LAD
MIA
MIA
ANA
DET
CLv

WOODY'S BASEBALL POOL 4/9/2023

516 PIT
520 LAD
508 NYM
618 CLV
480 SD
400 ATL
590 MIN
612 HST
612 HST
504 NYM
400 LAD
520 LAD
504 CLV
620 CUB
600 ATL
618 SF
600 MIA
618 NYM
326 PIT
618 MIN
400 LAD
672 MIA
618 HST
618 TB
400 TOR
326 MIA
618 NYM
508 ANA
612 STL
672 HST
508 AZ
400 NYM
595 LAD
505 SD
505 ATL
612 SD
636 MIN
595 STL
508 STL
400 ATL
400 NYY
505 ANA
516 CLV
516 KC
595 TB
280 BST
672 NYY

864 CIN
505 BST
520 NYY
672 ANA
630 NYY
612 SD
696 CUB
400 LAD
400 LAD
520 NYY
505 ATL
505 CLV
672 NYM
504 TB
612 NYM
480 PHI
516 SF
520 MIL
864 CIN
696 PHI
505 NYM
516 SD
400 ATL
972 PHI
636 TB
516 PIT
520 TOR
595 CUB
330 SD
400 ATL
780 SD
520 NYY
505 HST
630 TOR
612 ATL
630 HST
696 SEA
330 WSX
330 CIN
612 NYY
618 AZ
595 NYY
672 STL
426 PIT
972 NYM
620 WSX
618 TOR

600 ANA
620 HST
618 ANA
595 NYM
618 ANA
630 MIN
504 TOR
505 NYY
505 NYY
618 SD

612 NYY
672 BST
520 STL

972 SD

520 SD

327 MIN
480 AZ

791 COL
600 MIA
327 SD

520 TOR
630 ANA
612 NYM
327 SEA
972 SEA
864 CIN

636 MIL
504 MIA
630 NYY
612 NYY
630 BST
618 ATL
400 SD

636 TB

612 SD

400 PIT

444 NYM
460 HST
600 NYM
618 COL
780 BST
618 TOR
330 SD

864 SD

520 NYY
460 COL
636 MIA

595 AZ
400 TB
595 BST
520 MIL
595 TB
696 MIL
636 AZ
618 TB
618 TB
630 MIL
618 SD
620 NYY
330 ANA
630 NYM
630 MIN
696 TB
780 CUB
584 TOR
516 WSH
630 TOR
636 STL
595 TEX
520 CLV
444 NIL
444 CLV
600 BST
791 SEA
516 PIT
618 CLV
618 NYM
620 MIA
612 PHI
630 ATL
972 PHI
630 TOR
864 LAD
520 MIL
400 ATL
520 AZ
584 BLT
620 WSH
636 NYM
630 ANA
630 OAK
618 CUB
584 SD
516 ANA

780 MIL
972 CLV
620 TB
791 SD
972 ATL
791 BST
780 SEA
972 SD
972 SD
791 ANA
630 CLV
618 COL
595 TEX
520 LAD
696 PHI
972 TOR
504 TEX
636 TEX
483 ANA
636 TB
330 TB
590 NYY
672 TB
791 CUB
672 SF
620 WSH
444 CUB
864 SD
672 ANA
520 SD
516 CIN
327 SD
612 MIN
327 CLV
636 ANA
505 WSX
791 SD
612 CLV
780 SD
508 BST
483 ATL
520 MIN
595 AZ
326 AZ
504 MIA
630 TOR
595 SD

791 BLT
672 PIT
972 CLV
630 BST
612 BLT
620 ANA
444 CLV
630 NYM
630 NYM
595 COL
672 AZ
584 MIN
590 TB
505 KC
327 MIL
636 SEA
590 MIN
590 KC
595 AZ
972 DET
972 MIL
618 CUB
972 STL
504 WSX
480 LAD
483 MIN
504 TEX
630 SF
595 TOR
630 TOR
600 KC
630 TB
696 TOR
672 STL
595 SF
460 TEX
630 PHI
672 TB
630 CLV
620 MIN
612 NYM
696 WSX
780 CUB
780 SF
516 DET
636 MIL
630 STL

508
864
672
620
508
595
672
520
520
584
780
696
972
426
791
444
696
426
780
280
791
504
330
460
505
696
590
480
636
636
426
972
636
330
480
590
327
972
672
696
520
460
504
480
280
791
330

4654
4553
4505
4446
4415
4344
4322
4257
4257
4242
4217
4215
4183
4177
4176
4173
4166
4165
4164
4159
4154
4125
4124
4116
4109
4105
4103
4097
4093
4088
4080
4079
4074
4072
4070
4061
4044
4041
4040
4038
4033
4030
4027
4022
4005
4001
3997



PD
PD
PD
PD
OWE
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
OWE
OWE
PD
PD
OWE
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
OWE
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

NJ
NV
AZ
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
AZ
NY
NV
CA
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
FL
NJ
NV
CA
NJ

NJ
NJ
MD
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NY
NV
NJ
NV
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ

ALEX D

MOJO 2
OMAHA RYAN
JACK H

PIERCE 2
OM-MATT
ESPO 3
SHAWN D
OM-DENISE
MARKY MARK
LARRY B 1
ASTROMAN 15
HUMPERDINKER 3
BUCKEYE BARB
FRANK

JAKEB 1
S-JUSTIN D
BOBBY W

BEN ARNOLD
BOHER

TOM O
ASTROMAN 2
MAA
OM-FRANK H
BIG TRAIN
ARUDD 2
ARUDD 3
ADAM S
TILERT

SCOTT & JAN 2
ESTELLE
MELES8
TILERT 2
OM-KAREN B
ASTROMAN 18
PIERCE 1
MISTER ROBINSON
MICHAEL M 1
KIERAN 2
CORY
ASTROMAN 6
EVIL BOB
ASTROMAN 1
OM-DOM
PIXIE BAXER 2
ALEX CAT
S-JUSTIN D

BLT
MIN
TOR
MIL
ATL
HST
coL
BST
NYY
NYM
STL
HST
TEX
CLv
NYY
ANA
NYY
DET
SD
PHI
MIA
HST
OAK
HST
HST
NYM
HST
BLT
AZ
SF
B
ATL
NYM
LAD
HST
HST
CIN
ATL
NYM
NYM
HST
HST
HST
NYY
SD
ATL
NYM

WOODY'S BASEBALL POOL 4/9/2023

508 HST
696 ANA
636 STL
791 SD
612 LAD
400 NYY
584 NYY
620 PHI
618 NYM
520 WSX
330 WSX
400 SEA
590 OAK
672 NYM
618 SD
595 SD
618 NYM
280 KC
630 ATL
327 ATL
516 ANA
400 CLV
326 SEA
400 NYY
400 NYM
520 SD
400 SD
508 AZ
780 BST
480 LAD
972 NYY
612 NYY
520 TEX
505 NYY
400 NYM
400 ATL
600 KC
612 WSH
520 ATL
520 SEA
400 DET
400 LAD
400 SF
618 HST
630 MIA
612 NYY
520 NYY

400 NYM
595 BLT
330 CLV
630 TEX
505 NYY
618 NYM
618 STL
327 COL
520 WSX
460 TEX
460 SD
444 MIA
326 CIN
520 LAD
630 BLT
630 STL
520 MIL
426 PIT
612 STL
612 SD
595 STL
672 TOR
444 sSD
618 PHI
520 TOR
630 HST
630 NYM
780 SEA
620 CUB
505 STL
618 NYM
618 SD
590 STL
618 NYM
520 TOR
612 NYY
426 OAK
483 TOR
612 PHI
444 CLV
280 MIA
505 ATL
480 BLT
400 MIN
516 CUB
618 PHI
618 BST

520 BST
508 OAK
672 ANA
590 PHI
618 SD
520 BLT
330 LAD
584 CLV
460 ANA
590 BST
630 NYY
516 TOR
600 SF
505 TOR
508 ANA
330 MIN
791 LAD
864 COL
330 TOR
630 CLV
330 KC
636 SF
630 MIL
327 SF
636 COL
400 TOR
520 MIN
444 CUB
504 TEX
330 AZ
520 PHI
630 PHI
330 AZ
520 PHI
636 SEA
618 NYM
326 LAD
636 CUB
327 MIN
672 BLT
516 BLT
612 NYY
508 MIA
696 ANA
504 SEA
327 TOR
620 PHI

620 MIN
326 SF
595 CUB
327 ATL
630 CLV
508 TEX
505 TB
672 ANA
595 CUB
620 CUB
618 AZ
636 TB
480 KC
636 MIL
595 PHI
696 NYM
505 BLT
584 CIN
636 MIN
672 SF
426 AZ
480 ANA
791 ATL
480 BST
584 ATL
636 MIN
696 NYY
504 NYM
590 MIA
780 BLT
327 STL
327 SEA
780 KC
327 STL
444 MIA
520 SD
505 NYM
504 NYY
696 ANA
508 MIL
508 TB
618 NYM
516 SEA
595 CUB
444 BST
636 WSX
327 STL

696 SD
480 MIA
504 AZ
612 HST
672 TEX
590 PIT
972 PHI
595 ATL
504 SEA
504 SEA
780 LAD
972 PHI
426 PIT
791 SEA
327 coL
520 TEX
508 CIN
600 OAK
696 SEA
480 BST
780 MIN
595 SEA
612 NYM
620 AZ
612 SEA
696 STL
618 ATL
520 KC
516 WSX
508 PIT
330 HST
444 WSX
426 TOR
330 BST
516 ANA
630 CLV
520 ATL
618 ANA
595 KC
791 LAD
972 TOR
520 SF
444 KC
504 CIN
620 OAK
460 SD
330 TOR

630 ATL
516 PIT
780 WSX
400 NYY
590 STL
864 SEA
327 ANA
612 NYM
444 AZ
444 AZ
505 TEX
327 ATL
864 BST
444 STL
584 ATL
590 BLT
600 PHI
326 AZ
444 BLT
620 BLT
696 CUB
444 ATL
520 MIA
780 CIN
444 NYY
330 ANA
612 STL
426 BST
460 PHI
864 OAK
400 BST
460 MIN
636 CUB
620 PIT
595 CLV
672 STL
612 MIL
595 STL
426 CIN
505 STL
636 SEA
480 BST
426 TB
600 OAK
326 MIN
630 SEA
636 CLV

612
864
460
618
330
444
595
520
780
780
590
612
620
330
612
508
327
780
508
508
504
612
516
600
618
595
330
620
327
326
620
696
504
864
672
330
791
330
600
330
444
620
972
326
696
444
672

3986
3985
3977
3968
3957
3944
3931
3930
3921
3918
3913
3907
3906
3898
3874
3869
3869
3860
3856
3849
3847
3839
3839
3825
3814
3807
3806
3802
3797
3793
3787
3787
3786
3784
3783
3782
3780
3778
3776
3770
3756
3755
3746
3739
3736
3727
3723



PD
PD
PD
PD
OWE
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
OWE
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
OWE
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
OWE
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NV
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
CA
NV
NV
CA
NJ
NV
NV
NJ
NJ
NV
CA
NY
TN
NJ

NJ
NV
NV

NY
NV

NV
TN

STRIPED BASS
BEVERLY
MICHAEL M 2
ASTROMAN 14
ARUDD 1
ASTROMAN 17
OM-SELENA
JACKH

JAKEB 3

JOSH S
ASTROMAN 12
MOJO 1
TOMT
OM-ALAN
JOSHR
STEPHANIE S
T)

THE RAT
ASTROMAN 11
OM-CHAD

HUMPERDINKER 2

ASTROMAN 4
ASTROMAN 16
ESPACHO
OM-CUCC
ASTROMAN 5
ASTROMAN 9
TODD C
JULIAF
ASTROMAN 7
ALFREDE 1
JAKE B 2

PICK 6
OM-BOB BO
AMTRAK
OM-CELIA
SCOTT & JAN 1
ASTROMAN 10
RENO RAT PACK
LARRY B 2
ASTROMAN 13
LONE DUCK
ASTROMAN 3
DUHHH

LAD
LAD
CIN
HST
ATL
HST
NYY
LAD
TOR
NYY
HST
CLv
HST
LAD
NYM
NYY
STL
OAK
HST
NYM
CuB
HST
HST
HST
NYY
HST
HST
TEX
NYY
HST
NYY
BLT
SF
LAD
WSX
CuB
SF
HST
HST
ANA
HST
WSX
HST
SF

WOODY'S BASEBALL POOL 4/9/2023

505 ATL
505 TOR
600 NYY
400 MIA
612 SD
400 BLT
618 SF
505 STL
636 NYM
618 NYM
400 TOR
672 SEA
400 ATL
505 PHI
520 NYY
618 NYM
330 SF
326 CIN
400 ANA
520 PHI
504 MIA
400 SD
400 STL
400 BST
618 NYM
400 SEA
400 TOR
590 ANA
618 BLT
400 PHI
618 SF
508 WSX
480 NYM
505 NYM
460 STL
504 TOR
480 STL
400 NYM
400 STL
595 BLT
400 MIA
460 SEA
400 DET
480 OAK

612 NYY
636 STL
618 HST
516 SEA
630 HST
508 TEX
480 OAK
330 MIN
520 SEA
520 BST
636 KC
444 TOR
612 NYY
327 MIL
618 HST
520 PHI
480 SEA
600 PIT
595 SEA
327 LAD
516 CIN
630 CLV
330 MIA
620 ANA
520 STL
444 NYM
636 SD
595 SEA
508 SF
327 SD
480 STL
460 PHI
520 BLT
520 PHI
330 AZ
636 STL
330 WSX
520 SEA
330 LAD
508 MIA
516 NYM
444 SD
280 ANA
326 BLT

618 NYM
330 ANA
400 DET
444 ATL
400 NYY
590 TOR
326 COL
696 TEX
444 TEX
620 WSX
426 SEA
636 TEX
618 SD
791 BST
400 MIN
327 HST
444 NYM
864 DET
444 ATL
505 TEX
600 SD
672 PHI
516 SEA
595 NYY
330 SF
520 MIA
630 SEA
444 NYM
480 PHI
630 NYY
330 CUB
327 SEA
508 DET
327 OAK
780 SD
330 BLT
460 PHI
444 CLV
505 NYY
516 SEA
520 LAD
630 ATL
595 SEA
508 STL

520 SD
595 BLT
280 MIA
612 BLT
618 STL
636 ATL
584 CUB
590 SD
590 ANA
460 MIA
444 NYY
590 SD
630 STL
620 NYM
696 ATL
400 ATL
520 CLV
280 MIA
612 PHI
590 SD
630 STL
327 NYM
444 SF
618 SD
480 CUB
516 ANA
444 MIA
520 WSX
327 HST
618 NYM
504 PHI
444 NYM
280 MIN
326 WSH
630 WSH
508 MIA
327 ANA
672 DET
618 OAK
444 PHI
505 SD
612 PHI
444 BLT
330 DET

630 STL
508 MIN
516 TB
508 ANA
330 SEA
612 MIA
504 PHI
630 PHI
595 SF
516 PHI
618 NYM
630 PHI
330 SEA
520 MIA
612 SF
612 LAD
672 SD
516 CUB
327 NYM
630 BST
330 LAD
520 SEA
480 TOR
630 DET
504 KC
595 SF
516 BLT
460 MIA
400 ANA
520 BLT
327 WSH
520 LAD
696 ATL
483 DET
483 PHI
516 DET
595 CLV
280 BLT
326 NYM
327 NYM
630 SEA
327 DET
508 CLV
280 CIN

330 BLT
696 SEA
972 PHI
595 TOR
444 CLV
516 SEA
327 PIT
327 NYY
480 KC
327 CIN
520 ATL
327 STL
444 TEX
516 STL
480 DET
505 BST
630 CUB
504 WSX
520 TOR
620 STL
505 KC
444 MIA
636 CLV
280 STL
426 ANA
480 BLT
508 PHI
516 STL
595 NYM
508 SEA
483 MIN
505 CLV
612 OAK
280 TB
327 HST
280 CIN
672 CUB
508 MIA
520 ATL
520 HST
444 DET
280 NYM
672 PHI
600 CUB

508
444
327
636
672
444
864
618
426
600
612
330
590
330
280
620
504
460
636
330
426
516
672
330
595
508
327
330
520
444
696
672
326
972
400
600
504
516
612
400
280
520
327
504

3723
3714
3713
3711
3706
3706
3703
3696
3691
3661
3656
3629
3624
3609
3606
3602
3580
3550
3534
3522
3511
3509
3478
3473
3473
3463
3461
3455
3448
3447
3438
3436
3422
3413
3410
3374
3368
3340
3311
3310
3295
3273
3226
3028



